7m 3160-5 Tuary 2005)

UNITED STATES	
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	

•		C D		••	
SUNDRY	NOTICES	AND	REPORTS	ON	WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an

OCD Arte	sia	FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: March 31, 2007
----------	-----	---

5.	Lease S	crial No.

3.	Lease Serial No.	
	LC 066445	

6 . i	lf Indian,	Allottee	or Tribe	Name
--------------	------------	----------	----------	------

	ell. Use Form 3160 - 3 (roposals.		
SUBMIT IN TR	IPLICATE- Other inst	ructions on reve	erse side.	7. If Unit or C	A/Agreement, Name and/or No.
. Type of Well Oil Well	Gas Well Other	, 1986 de 1		0.11/43/	151-
				8. Well Name Empire J	and No. Federal Lease; see attached
Name of Operator Alamo Perm	ian Resources, LLC			9. API Well	:
Address 415 W. Wall Street, Suite 500	Midland TY 79701	3b. Phone No. (inclu 432.897.0673	de area code)	See attac	
Location of Well (Footage, Sec.,		432.037.0073		10. Field and	Pool, or Exploratory Area hed list
See attached list	1., 1., 10, or the rey Description			11. County or	Parish, State
				Eddy Co	unty, NM
12. CHECK AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATU	RE OF NOTICE,	REPORT, OR	OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TY	PE OF ACTION		
	Acidize	Deepen		(Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
Notice of Intent	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Rectamation	` ' r	Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete		☑Other
	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily	Abandon	Change of Operator
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Dispo	osal	
conducted on this lease or		ots all applicable term	ıs, conditions, stipe	A P. 100 10	ROVED
Bond Coverage: BLM Bor				/ 11 1 1	TOALD
Change of Operator effecti					1 0 0011
<u>-</u>	Energy Corp. (ORGID No. 26	1198)		JAN	
SEE ATT.	ACHED FOR	Accessed a		/s/ JD W	hitlock Jr
CONDITI	ONS OF APPRO	AT ROT FOR	Ord - NMOCD		ND MANAGEMENT FIELD OFFICE
I. Thereby certify that the foreg	oing is true and correct	· ·			
Name (Printed/Typed) Joanne Keating		Title R	tegulatory Affairs	Coordinator	
Signature Jan-	Kealin	Date		11/09/2010	
	THIS SPACE FOR F	EDERAL OR 9	TATE OFFIC	E USE	ENE
			itle.	n.	BECK 12
Anditions of approval, if any, are at	tached. Approval of this notice of	toes not warrant or	шС	LARE	1 100
proved by Inditions of approval, if any, are at tify that the applicant holds legal sich would entitle the applicant to le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Titletes any false, fictitious or fraudule patructions, on page 2)	or equitable title to those rights in conduct operations thereon.	the subject lease	Office		AFCO AF
le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title des any false, fictitious or fraudule	43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a nt statements or representations a	crime for any person kr is to any matter within it	nowingly and willful s jurisdiction.	ly to make to any de	partment or agency of the United
netructions on page 2)					

ALAMO PERMIAN RESOURCES, LLC





LEASE	WELL	WELL LEASE	LEASE	WELL	FIELD; POOL(s)				Š	LOCATION						WELL
NAME	χο.	No. TYPE	NO.	NUMBER		LOT UNI	T SE	LOT UNIT SEC TWINSHP RANGE Foot N or S Foot E or W CO STATE TYPE	RANGE	Feet	N or S	Feet E	or W	s ၀၁	TATE	YPE
EMPIRE J FEDERAL	-	IL.	LC 066445 3001500167 51300 - F	3001500167	51300 - RED LAKE; Queen-Grayburg-SA	д	1	18.05	18.0S 26E 990 S 365 E Eddy NM	066	တ	365	ш	Eddy	Σ	Ē
EMPIRE J FEDERAL	2	Œ	LC 066445 3001500168 51300 -	3001500168	51300 - RED LAKE; Queen-Grayburg-SA	-	-	18.0S	18.0S 26E 1980 S 330	1980	S	330	ш	E Eddy NM	¥	ō
EMPIRE J FEDERAL	ю	ŭ.	LC 066445 3001500169 51300 -	3001500169	51300 - RED LAKE; Queen-Grayburg-SA	I	1	18.05	18.0S 26E 2304	2304	N 330	330	E	E Eddy NM Oil	N	ō

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Carlsbad Field Office 620 East Greene Street Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 575-234-5972

Conditions of Approval Change of Operator 1/25/2011

Alamo Permian Resources, LLC

- 1. Tank battery must be bermed/diked (must be able to contain 1 1/2 times the volume of the largest tank).
- 2. All above ground structures and equipment on the lease shall be painted Shale Green (5Y 4/2). This is to be done within 90 days, if you have not already done so.
- 3. Submit for approval of water disposal method.
- 4. Submit updated facility diagrams as per Onshore Order #3
- 5. This agency shall be notified of any spill or discharge as required by NTL-3A.
- 6. All outstanding environmental issue must be addressed within 90 days. Contact Jim Amos for inspection and to resolve environmental issues. 575-234-5909